Products
Controls Monitoring
and Lighting (354)
Machine Safety (1726)
Sensors (7016)
Switches (9736)
Technology
Control and
Instrumentation (1063)
Electromechanical
(9297)
Microstructure (2298)
Optical/Infrared (1077)
Thick Film (1764)
More...
   Search
(Home : Products)
143-201FAG-RC1 Discrete Thermistors
143 Series, 5,08 mm [0.2 in] disc thermistor with leads, 200 Ohm
resistance, ±10.0% tolerance, 25/85 BETA = 3468
Actual product appearance
may vary.
Overview Specs Documentation Application Notes
Product Specifications
Availability Global
Resistance 200 Ohm
Tolerance ±10.0%
Accuracy 25 °C [77 °F]
Beta 3468
Operating Temperature -60 °C to 125 °C [-76 °F to 257 °F]
Diameter 5,08 mm [0.20 in]
Termination Material Tinned copper
Lead Length 38,1 mm [1.50 in]
Time Constant in Air 16.0 s
Dissipation Constant 4,0 m/W°C
Series Name 143
Terms & Conditions  |  Privacy Statement  |  Site Map
narrow your search
HOME ABOUT US PRODUCTS & INFORMATION NEWS & EVENTS SALES & SUPPORT LOGIN
Page 1 of 1
5/22/2009http://sensing.honeywell.com/index.cfm?ci_id=140301&la_id=1&pr_id=145473